
Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Jan 16, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 49

Firecracker Lisa Zassowski100 40.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Maisie Elane Rice43.03 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Qt Bug Anna Schrom Jr54.73 NQ 0 0 1 0 5Miniature Pinscher

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 46

Tayto Brian McSweeneyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 44

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 40.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 42

Dixie Lois Hammond100 35.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 49

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 27.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature Pinscher

Olivia Nicola Gosselin100 35.20 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Dani Andi Turco-Levin53.37 NQ 3 0 0 0 4West Highland 
White Terrier

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 46

George Alexandra Bradley100 25.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Gracie Caroline Mosca100 33.99 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Poodle

Gladdy Bonnie Murphy100 40.09 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 Lakeland Terrier

Isla Mae Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

NQ 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY

Page 1 of 15



Master JWW 12" Sun, Jan 16, 2022 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 44

Wrangle Wendy Cerilli100 24.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Trigger Wendy Cerilli100 24.60 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Prairie Wendy Cerilli100 24.86 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Vita Judi Schachte100 24.91 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding100 27.67 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd

Peppa Peter Piusz100 41.28 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Pumi

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle37.81 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Frankie Maria Barnum40.39 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Pumi

Barrett Wendy CerilliNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Bentley Faith GroganNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 17 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 22
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 42

Jockey Wendy Cerilli100 23.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Frisk Wendy Cerilli100 24.23 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Sync Robin Magee100 25.23 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd

Kipper Alexandra Bradley100 26.14 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Labrador Retriever

Suzy James Jayko100 26.37 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd

Bounty Wendy Cerilli100 26.52 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd

Deedee James Jayko100 26.86 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd

Solar Robin Magee100 27.63 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd

Reason Mary Hofelich100 28.23 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Gritty Wendy Cerilli100 28.66 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Australian Shepherd

Raitt Lisa Fogarty100 29.64 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Australian Shepherd

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty100 30.04 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Australian Shepherd

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 30.11 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Mason Jennifer Casapello100 30.21 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Dalmatian

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 32.53 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Collie

Gunny Wendy Cerilli100 33.08 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Arya Peter Piusz100 33.89 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Rottweiler

Sprite Lisa Fogarty29.92 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ringo Lee Ann Donner33.04 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Whippet

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Jan 16, 2022 RESULTS

Shout Ann Benjamin34.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Brawny Wendy Cerilli40.33 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Meadow Jennifer CasapelloNQ 0 0 0 1 0Dalmatian

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 45

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 32.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 012 Collie

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 50

Obi Kathy Hildreth38.89 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Ledoux Katherine Keen48.29 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cane Corso

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 54

Dembay Jodi Pangman100 40.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Toy Fox Terrier

Brooks Patti Evans100 40.42 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 All American Dog

Merry Jodi Pangman100 41.51 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Boston Terrier

Misty Deborah Peretz100 43.65 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 Yorkshire Terrier

Jesse Deborah Peretz100 45.28 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Yorkshire Terrier

Ivy Maria Barnum51.21 NQ 2 1 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 51

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 40.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 010 West Highland 
White Terrier

Midge Mie Kingsley36.00 NQ 1 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Jefferson Nicola Gosselin37.65 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Lina Elane Rice43.21 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Dani Sheila Jweid-Webber57.00 NQ 0 0 0 0 6Boston Terrier

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 49

Bliss Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 26.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Master JWW 12"P Sun, Jan 16, 2022 RESULTS

Badger Wendy Cerilli100 26.32 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd

Lira Judi Schachte100 26.54 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd

Niro Mie Kingsley100 33.71 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Fawkes Douglas Vohnoutka100 36.00 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 47

Lili Ann Thomas Gooding100 25.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Australian Shepherd

Dobby Ann Benjamin100 26.84 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

Holster Wendy Cerilli100 27.11 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

GT James Jayko100 30.12 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd

Sky Joanne Meadows100 30.61 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Chance Maura McPeak100 35.52 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Labrador Retriever

Colt Wendy Cerilli100 36.30 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Callie Susan Wolf100 38.46 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Collie

Dragon Sheila Jweid-Webber37.88 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Bleu Tom FishNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Clip Wendy CerilliNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 50

Dare Lauri Jenkins100 38.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 011 Giant Schnauzer

Sequel Noreen Bennett33.00 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Electra Lauri Jenkins34.00 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Jan 16, 2022 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 49

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

46.19 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Chihuahua

Lola Gray Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

63.28 NQ 3 0 0 0 14Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 46

Tilly Bettie Wilkins100 31.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards141 SCT 43

Suki Susan Dodge100 23.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 41

Maggie Beth Dixon26.44 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

O'Gee Lois Platt26.93 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Open JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 51

Callie Amanda Mohr88 57.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 6Beagle

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 49

Joonya Lois Platt23.54 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Novice A JWW 16" Sun, Jan 16, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards115 SCT 42

Eli Katherine Underhill93 44.93 Q1st 1 0 0 0 2Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards115 SCT 42

Glory Michelle Morgan100 30.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Seeger Michelle Morgan100 35.12 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Keeshond

Alfie Laura KellyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Poodle

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards117 SCT 39

Journey Joanne Meadows100 22.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards115 SCT 47

Stormie Monica Schmidt46.92 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards117 SCT 44

Ooma Patricia Richards100 37.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Chinook

Shea Susan WolfNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards117 SCT 47

Andy Ruth Schmidt95 39.53 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Collie

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Jan 16, 2022 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Firecracker Lisa Zassowski40.73 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Ziggy Nicola Gosselin50.30 Q 0 0 0 07 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Lola Gray Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

54.70 Q 0 0 0 06 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Qt Bug Anna Schrom Jr59.65 Q 0 0 0 05 Miniature Pinscher

Indie Vanessa Manzi39.57 NQ 1 0 0 0Miniature Pinscher

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

57.19 NQ 1 1 0 0Chihuahua

Dani Andi Turco-LevinNQ 0 0 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Isla Mae Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

45.60 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Gracie Caroline Mosca45.72 Q 0 0 0 09 Poodle

Whimsy Jodi Pangman49.31 NQ 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Gladdy Bonnie Murphy52.90 NQ 0 1 0 0Lakeland Terrier

George Alexandra BradleyNQ 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Tayto Brian McSweeneyNQ 0 0 1 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 12 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Wrangle Wendy Cerilli29.18 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Prairie Wendy Cerilli29.38 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Trigger Wendy Cerilli29.96 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Barrett Wendy Cerilli30.56 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding31.99 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Badger Wendy Cerilli33.39 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Suki Susan Dodge35.88 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Vita Judi Schachte36.64 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Time 2 Beat 16" Sun, Jan 16, 2022 RESULTS

Frankie Maria Barnum44.88 Q 0 0 0 04 Pumi

Fawkes Douglas Vohnoutka48.64 Q 0 0 0 03 Shetland Sheepdog

Eli Katherine Underhill52.62 Q 0 0 0 02 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Glory Michelle Morgan54.68 Q 0 0 0 01 Australian Shepherd

Alfie Laura Kelly43.65 NQ 2 1 0 0Poodle

Bentley Faith GroganNQ 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Seeger Michelle MorganNQ 0 0 1 0Keeshond

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-WehrleNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 17 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 22
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Frisk Wendy Cerilli28.30 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Jockey Wendy Cerilli28.87 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Bounty Wendy Cerilli29.68 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Deedee James Jayko30.32 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Brawny Wendy Cerilli30.36 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Kipper Alexandra Bradley31.00 Q 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Meadow Jennifer Casapello33.25 Q 0 0 0 08 Dalmatian

Sprite Lisa Fogarty33.75 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Sync Robin Magee34.05 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Gritty Wendy Cerilli34.11 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty34.35 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Gunny Wendy Cerilli34.96 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Solar Robin Magee36.00 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Rio Grande Susan Wolf36.70 Q 0 0 0 07 Collie

Ringo Lee Ann Donner37.60 Q 0 0 0 06 Whippet

Suzy James Jayko38.01 Q 0 0 0 06 Australian Shepherd

Shout Ann Benjamin41.36 Q 0 0 0 05 Australian Shepherd

Reason Mary Hofelich32.24 NQ 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Maggie Beth Dixon40.23 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Mason Jennifer CasapelloNQ 0 0 1 0Dalmatian

O'Gee Lois PlattNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Raitt Lisa FogartyNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Time 2 Beat 4"P Sun, Jan 16, 2022 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Jesse Deborah Peretz55.14 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Yorkshire Terrier

Misty Deborah PeretzNQ 0 0 1 0Yorkshire Terrier

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin48.97 Q1st 0 0 0 010 West Highland 
White Terrier

Dani Sheila Jweid-Webber58.43 Q 0 0 0 08 Boston Terrier

Poppy Mie KingsleyNQ 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Stormie Monica Schmidt48.74 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Lili Ann Thomas Gooding28.59 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Holster Wendy Cerilli32.46 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Clip Wendy Cerilli37.56 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Ooma Patricia Richards48.76 Q 0 0 0 03 Chinook

Shea Susan Wolf39.04 NQ 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Bleu Tom FishNQ 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Dragon Sheila Jweid-WebberNQ 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Obi Kathy Hildreth38.28 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Einar Lauri JenkinsNQ 0 0 1 0Giant Schnauzer

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Jan 16, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Maisie Elane Rice100 57.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Qt Bug Anna Schrom Jr76.85 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Pinscher

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Henry Joanne Smith67.18 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Gladdy Bonnie MurphyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Lakeland Terrier

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 69

Suki Susan DodgeNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 65

O'Gee Lois Platt46.06 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Taylor Susan Dodge57.21 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Maggie Beth Dixon64.63 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ringo Lee Ann DonnerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Whippet

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Dani Andi Turco-LevinNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Indie Vanessa ManziNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Pinscher

Olivia Nicola GosselinNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Gracie Caroline Mosca62.21 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Isla Mae Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

63.85 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Jan 16, 2022 RESULTS

George Alexandra BradleyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 69

Prairie Wendy Cerilli100 38.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Australian Shepherd

Vita Judi Schachte100 40.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Australian Shepherd

Trigger Wendy Cerilli100 42.77 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Australian Shepherd

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding100 43.25 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 025 Australian Shepherd

Barrett Wendy Cerilli100 43.61 Q 0 0 0 0 0 025 Australian Shepherd

Frankie Maria Barnum100 60.19 Q 0 0 0 0 0 08 Pumi

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 63.83 Q 0 0 0 0 0 05 All American Dog

Peppa Peter Piusz100 67.49 Q 0 0 0 0 0 01 Pumi

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-WehrleNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Wrangle Wendy CerilliNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 13 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 21
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 65

Jockey Wendy Cerilli100 40.42 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd

Frisk Wendy Cerilli100 41.31 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Australian Shepherd

Deedee James Jayko100 41.34 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Australian Shepherd

Bounty Wendy Cerilli100 42.34 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd

Brawny Wendy Cerilli100 42.99 Q 0 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd

Meadow Jennifer Casapello100 44.51 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Dalmatian

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty100 44.89 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

Kipper Alexandra Bradley100 45.21 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Labrador Retriever

Sync Robin Magee100 46.93 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Raitt Lisa Fogarty100 47.40 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Shout Ann Benjamin100 47.61 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Arya Peter Piusz100 48.48 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Rottweiler

Gunny Wendy Cerilli100 52.75 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Australian Shepherd

Reason Mary Hofelich50.89 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Delilah Kelli Cyr53.32 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Gritty Wendy CerilliNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Mason Jennifer CasapelloNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Dalmatian

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Jan 16, 2022 RESULTS

Rio Grande Susan WolfNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Collie

Solar Robin MageeNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Sprite Lisa FogartyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Suzy James JaykoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 69

Chapter Noreen Bennett59.34 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Collie

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 74

Ledoux Katherine Keen97 75.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 1Cane Corso

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 81

Merry Jodi Pangman100 54.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Boston Terrier

Brooks Patti Evans100 62.69 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog

Ivy Maria Barnum100 74.00 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 07 West Highland 
White Terrier

Misty Deborah Peretz100 75.31 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 05 Yorkshire Terrier

Dembay Jodi Pangman59.49 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Toy Fox Terrier

Jesse Deborah Peretz82.14 NQ 0 0 0 0 0 1Yorkshire Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Jefferson Nicola Gosselin100 56.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 019 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Lina Elane Rice100 60.21 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog

Dani Sheila Jweid-Webber74.19 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Cricket Andi Turco-LevinNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Midge Mie KingsleyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 74

Lira Judi Schachte100 44.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Australian Shepherd

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Master Standard 12"P Sun, Jan 16, 2022 RESULTS

Bliss Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 46.61 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Shetland Sheepdog

Fawkes Douglas Vohnoutka69.15 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Badger Wendy CerilliNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Niro Mie KingsleyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 70

Lili Ann Thomas Gooding100 40.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Australian Shepherd

Holster Wendy Cerilli100 44.10 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Australian Shepherd

Clip Wendy Cerilli100 45.92 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd

Sky Joanne Meadows100 48.05 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Dobby Ann Benjamin100 48.66 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Australian Shepherd

Chance Maura McPeak100 51.86 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Labrador Retriever

Dragon Sheila Jweid-Webber100 59.02 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 English Springer 
Spaniel

Callie Susan Wolf72.82 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 2Collie

Bleu Tom FishNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 74

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 50.17 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 Rough Collie

Obi Kathy Hildreth100 50.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie

Electra Lauri Jenkins100 51.82 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Giant Schnauzer

Dare Lauri Jenkins64.74 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Open Standard 8" Sun, Jan 16, 2022 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 84

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 67.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Chihuahua

Firecracker Lisa Zassowski53.16 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 81

Tayto Brian McSweeneyNQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Tilly Bettie WilkinsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 86

Callie Amanda MohrNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Beagle

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 83

Joonya Lois Platt54.34 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Andy Ruth Schmidt65.63 NQ 2 0 0 2 0 0Collie

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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Novice B Standard 8" Sun, Jan 16, 2022 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 85

Lola Gray Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

100 60.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 75

Glory Michelle Morgan95 55.68 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Seeger Michelle MorganNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Keeshond

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 73

Journey Joanne Meadows100 41.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 80

Stormie Monica Schmidt100 43.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 78

Ooma Patricia Richards95 50.56 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Chinook

Shea Susan WolfNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Southern Adirondack Agility Club
High Goal Farm, Greenwich, NY
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